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Tork Reflex ™ Single Sheet Mini
Centrefeed Dispenser

The Tork® Reflex™ Single Sheet Mini Centrefeed Dispenser is ideal for those seeking a hand and surface
wiping solution; and with its space-saving design and rotating nozzle, it fits into any size professional
environment. Featuring single-sheet dispensing, this system controls consumption by up to 37% when
compared to the Tork® Centrefeed system.

One hand operation makes it easy to use

Reduce cross contamination risks because users only touch what they use
Robust design made to withstand the toughest environments

Run out indicator refills means you're never left without paper

Improve overall hygiene due to easy cleaning
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delivery data M3
Width
18 cm
Delivery data
Consumer units
(CON)
EAN 7322541020730
Packaging material none
Pieces 1
Transport units per layer
Layer per pallet
Gross weight 11799
Height 342 mm
Length 186 mm
Width 202 mm
Net weight 913¢g
Volume 12.85 dm3
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473474
Tork Reflex™ Wiping
Paper Plus

Material
Plastic

Height
32.1cm

Transport units
(TRP)
7322541020730

Carton

1 (1 CON)

1.2 kg
342 mm
202 mm
186 mm
0.9 kg

12.85 dm3

Length
19.1cm

Colour
White/White

Pallet
(PAL)

7322541020563

144 (144 TRP)
24

6

169.78 kg
2202 mm
1200 mm
800 mm
131.47 kg

1.85m3

Essity Hygiene and Health AB | Unit No 3505, JBC 5, Cluster W, Jumeirah Lakes Towers | PO Box 392877 Dubai | UAE



